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Reports :: Bid Array
Current Scenario _z Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report
corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists
in Microsoft Excel.

ComBINENET.

Item Information

BEOS Commodity Commodity Material Solicitation Item | Destination City, | Unit of Measure | Quantity (Order
ID Material Group Description Number State (UoM) UOM) Labels Bid 1

Vendor Name
Plant Name
1 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 40 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 | offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
2 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 40 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 | offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

Offer Price $4.0510

Plant Name
3 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0OZ 50 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000

Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000
Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

Offer Price $4.0510

Plant Name

I~

BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 Oz 50 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000

E\;‘Vzrr‘;gj 36,000.000

Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

Offer Price $4.0510

Plant Name
5 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 60 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000

E\;‘Vzrr‘;gj 36,000.000
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Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW

Plant Name | | bl AINVIEW, MN
6 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 60 CAGUAS, PR B 36,000.000
Offer Price $4.0510
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000

Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW

Plant Name | | b AINVIEW, MN
7 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 80 MAYAGUEZ, PR LB 18,000,000
Offer Price $4.0510
Quantity
Awarded 18,000.000

Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW

Plant Name | | b AINVIEW, MN
8 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 90 PONCE, PR B 18,000,000
Offer Price $4.0510
Quantity
Awarded 18,000.000

Vendor Name

Plant Name
9 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 110 ARECIBO, PR LB 18,288.000 | Offer price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
10 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ 120 CANOVANAS, PR LB 17,712.000 | offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
1 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 140 CAGUAS, PR LB 18,000.000 | offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
12 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 150 CANOVANAS, PR LB 18,000.000 | offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name | VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-

Plant Name | N ASHVILLE, NASHVILLE, TN
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13 BEEF, CANNED
14 BEEF, CANNED
15 BEEF, CANNED
16 PORK, CANNED
17 PORK, CANNED
18 PORK, CANNED
19 PORK, CANNED
20 PORK, CANNED

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0z

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0z

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0oz

PORK CAN-24/24 Oz

PORK CAN-24/24 OZ

PORK CAN-24/24 0z

PORK CAN-24/24 Oz

PORK CAN-24/24 0z

180

180

190

230

230

230

240

240

CAGUAS, PR

CAGUAS, PR

CAGUAS, PR

CAGUAS, PR

CAGUAS, PR

CAGUAS, PR

CAGUAS, PR

CAGUAS, PR

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
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$2.2200

36,000.000

$2.2200

36,000.000

$2.2200

36,000.000

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW

MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

$2.4914

36,000.000

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW

MN,PLAINVIEW,MN
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PORK, CANNED

PORK, CANNED

PORK, CANNED

PORK, CANNED

PORK, CANNED

PORK, CANNED

PORK, CANNED

PORK CAN-24/24 OZ

PORK CAN-24/24 OZ

PORK CAN-24/24 0z

PORK CAN-24/24 Oz

PORK CAN-24/24 0z

PORK CAN-24/24 Oz

PORK CAN-24/24 0z

260

270

290

300

320

330

350

CAGUAS, PR

CANOVANAS, PR

MAYAGUEZ, PR

PONCE, PR

CAGUAS, PR

CANOVANAS, PR

ARECIBO, PR

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

18,000.000

18,000.000

18,000.000

18,000.000

18,756.000

17,244.000

17,064.000

Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN
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36,000.000

$2.4914

18,000.000

$2.4914

18,000.000
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28 PORK, CANNED PORK CAN-24/24 Oz 360 BAYAMON, PR LB
29 PORK, CANNED PORK CAN-24/24 0z 380 ARECIBO, PR LB
30 PORK, CANNED PORK CAN-24/24 OZ 390 BAYAMON, PR LB

© Copyright 2003-2020 All Rights Reserved

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2020-09-20 14:45:24 EDT
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18,936.000

18,000.000

18,000.000

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded
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2000007315 Canned Meats 9-20-20

Archive Date: 2021-03-20

Reports :: Capacity Utilization

Current Scenario _z Scenario Status: Current

Bid Invitation

Number Vendor Name Plant(s)
2000007315 | £0005, INC. | PLAINVIEW MN, PLAINVIEW, M
2000007315 | £0005, INC. | PLAINVIEW MN, PLAINVIEW,MN
2000007315 | 5055 INC, | LAINVIEW MN PLAINVIEW,MN
2000007315 I};gIE)EDSSI?fNC. IF-’Akal\?\I/II)IEV\'I:CI\)/I(I)\II,)PSL,IA'?I(\K/IEW,MN

USDA
LOLA

Data Status: Current

Material

Description Code Material Delivery
(s) Description(s) Period(s)

BEEF CAN- 2020-11-16 -

100127 24/24 0Z 2020-11-30
BEEF CAN- 2020-12-01 -

100127 24/24 02 2020-12-15
PORK CAN- 2020-11-16 -

100139 24/24 0Z 2020-11-30
PORK CAN- 2020-12-01 -

100139 24/24 0Z 2020-12-15

© Copyright 2003-2020 All Rights Reserved

Unit of
Measure

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

Max
Quantity

2

Page 1 of 1

ComBINENET.

Awarded
Quantity

2.000

3.000

2.000

1.000

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.
Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2020-09-20 14:45:24 EDT

Percent View
Utilized Bids

100.00% | [View

100.00% | [View

100.00% | [View

100.00% | [View
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